Note See agenda item 4 for 2 more applicants licensed under
agreed orders

ID NUM

534813

534346

534558

522072

534205

535584

526542

535221
534597
534737

534421

535269

534934

532025

535353

535284

534789

534820

535769

534420

533309

531822

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL

LAST NAME #

ADAMS

AGUILAR

ALEXANDER

ALLEN

ANDRUSKA

ARIAS

BAEZ

BAILEY
BALDWIN
BERNAL-AGUILERA

BEVERLY

BISHOP

BOWLING

BRADY

BROWN

BROWN

CADENA

CARO-MATA

CARRINGTON

CASDORPH

CASTILLO

CEBALLOS GALLEGOS

STATUS: CS

FIRST NAME

DONALD

AMANDA RENE

TAMERA ROCHELLE

ANDREW CHARLES

KRISTIN MICHELLE

JENNIFER ELLEN

LEDYENSKA

CARIE LYNN
EDWARD BECK
NANCY

LARA JENNIFER

ELIZABETH DAWN

WILLIAM ROBERT

JOEL EDWARD

CHARA DEANDRE

NIKKI A

ALMA DELIA

JOSEPH

TAMARA CHANETTE

NATHAN ALAN

PAMELA

YAMMILE

SUF PA APPSTAT CD

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS
1 CS
CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS



535591

534788

533306

535594

534718

534903

534665

534875

532449

457833

534834

534777

534760

535280

534835

534761

534286

535109

ID NUM

535296

531714

CHANCELLOR

CHANG

CHAPARRO

CHOI

CHUKWUELUE

CLARE

CLARK

CLAVELO

CLIFTON

COLLIER

COOK

DAVENPORT

DERKS

DEVRIES

DIAZ DE LEON

DOMINO

DU BOIS

DWYER

LAST NAME #

ESPINOZA

ESTEP

LAURA RAMBO

CHENEY

ERIK

HYON JUNG

NWABUEZE NELSON

AARON TIMOTHY

ANGELICA CRISTINA BRAGA

YILIAM

LARRY

STEPHANIE RENEE

ALISON MEREDITH

CORY STEPHEN

LAYNE ELIZABETH

HAYLEE BROOK

PATRICIA BERTHA

CHRISTINA LORRAINE

MONICA BEATRICE

KERI SUSANN

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL
STATUS: CS

FIRST NAME SUF

JAVIER ESTEMIS

JILL MICHELLE

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

PA APPSTAT CD

CS

CS



534598

534662

534664

534419

535568

534460

532024

535389

534821

535270

535153

535075

534342

534904

535165

534459

534980

535478

535721

535676

534641

535000

535283

532445

535569

534081

535770

FITZGERALD

FORTNEY

FOSTER

FRANKLIN

FRAZIER

GARCIA

GARCIA

GARDNER

GONZALEZ

GRMELA

HELIOTIS

HENSLEY

HOBSON

HOMER

JIANG

JOHNY

JONES

KAVANAUGH

KAZEMZADEH

KILGORE

KIM

KNIGHT

LABAUME

LAMKIN

LAMONT

LANDUA

LANE

KRISTIN SHEA

MARK MARTIN

MICHELLE ANN

CATHERINE D

ERIN ROSE

APRIL STEPHANIE

HECTOR JUDE

ANDREW DAVID

JESSICA YVETTE

KRISTEEN ELIZABETH

EMILY JUNE

MICAH DANIELLE

FREDDIE CURTIS

JUSTIN LEE

SHIN-YI JENNY

CLAIR MARIAM

JANUARY BANAAG

JENNA LYNN

MONDANA KAREN

KINSHASA DEYAAN

ISAACS

MACY EDINGTON

CLAYTON THOMAS

CHRISTINA MICHELLE

DANIEL JOHN

JONI ELAINE

MITCHELL DEMETRIUS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS



534905

535303

534422

535304

535271

535320

534716

535643

532444

534601

535321

ID NUM

535219

535074

534810

534918

533389

532624

533697

535092

535697

LE

LIPINSKI

LIVINGSTON

LOFTIS

LOTT

LYONS

MAHER

MANULIK

MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ

MARTY

LAST NAME #

MATHEW

MCCLELLAND

MCCLENDON

MCCOY

MCKINNEY

MCLAIN

MCPHERSON

MINEFEE

MIRANDA

CAROL MAU
JENNIFER ANN
MELISSA ANNE
DANITA JOYCE
ANDI DEY

JESSICA KATHERINE
MELISSA DIANE
MORGAN JAMES
JESSENYA LIZETTE
NANCY

ERIC JOHN

STATUS: CS

FIRST NAME

LISA SUSAN
GREGORY JOHN
KYLE ROSS
KRISTY LANE
PATRICE MONIQUE
KAYE RILEY
CYNTHIA

JARRED

ABEL

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL

SUF

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

PA APPSTAT CD

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS



530530

535167

532027

408095

531325

534211
532446
534516

533305

468947

534078

528175

535644

530677

535645

534719

535302

535514

534812

531627

534579

535124

534082

531621

533559

533308

533572

MORENO

NASH

NESBITT

NEWMAN

NGUYEN

NUCKOLS
OAS
OBREGON

OCHOA

OGILVIE

OROZCO

ORTIZ LOPEZ

PATEL

PATEL

PAYBERAH

PETCH

PHAM

PHILLIPS

PLATO

POMALES

POMALES

POSTELL

REYNA

RHODES

RIOS

RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ

MELISSA LINN

ALICIA JEVANN

MICHAEL EDGAR

TERESA ANN

SAPRIL THANH-THAO

NICOLE PATRICE
ARNE EDWARD
VANESSA LIZETTE

JESSICA MARIE

CONNIE ANN

CRISELDA

MIGUEL

KRISHNA

SHRIMA

PAUL HUMON

CARMELIA C

KIM-ANH DONNA

MIRIAM SALOME

LEAH L

JENNIFER LYNN

OSCAR

AUTUMN FAITH

KELLIE DENICE

KATHRYN KAYE

MELISSA

CYNTHIA

JAVIER ANTONIO

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS
CS
CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS



534762

534206

534738

531834

ID NUM

535090

469555

534287

534345

536160
534681
535282

535675

528811

535054

536117

524189

531757

533699

533561

535663

533565

ROTH

RUIZ

SALAZAR

SAYEDI

LAST NAME #

SAYLES

SCHEIDERICH

SCHUTT

SILVA

SINGH
SOLANO
SOLIZ

SPOONER

SUMMERS

SWEENEY

SWETT

TOLENTINO

TORRES

TROTTER

UNSINN

VEATCH

VEGA

LORI RENEE

ROSALVA

CRYSTAL MARIE

SANDRA

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL

STATUS: CS

FIRST NAME SUF

TIMOTHY LUKE

JENNIFER K

RICHARD CARL

KARINA OROZCO

AARON IAN
VALENTIN OYARDO JR
LILLIANA MICHELLE

JOSEPH DOUGLAS

LINDA

ELIZABETH ANN

DIONYSIA MARIE

LORELIE

DEEMONNIA LYNN

KATHERINE ANN

CHRISTA ALIZE

WENDY MACHELLE

OLYMPIA CELESTE

CS

CS

CS

CS

PA APPSTAT CD

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS
CS
Cs

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS



533569

528619

535220

531833

531022

534556

535281

535592

534811

525242

535155

533388

535338
534758
535166

534874

535253

TOTAL: 154

ID NUM

490323

461583

492128

466944

VILLALOBOS

VILLARREAL

VO

VOLZ

VUTHI

WALKER

WASHBURN

WATSON

WELLIK

WHELCHEL

WILKERSON

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMSON
WILLIS
WILSON

WOOD

ZAPALAC

LAST NAME #

DOWER

GINNETT

KELSO

LITTLE

MICHELLE MARCEL

CHRISTOPHER

NGUYET ANH

JOLEEN MICHELLE

ARBEN

JOHNNA NICOLE

LINDSEY RITTER

CHRISTOPHER BRUCE

GINA MARIE

JOSEPH CHARLES

MEGGAN BROOKE

LAURA KAY

KIMBERLY HUYEN
JACK KIM JR
KARI R

BETHANY MARIE

JULIANE JOY

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL

STATUS: TC

FIRST NAME SUF

ALICIA MARIE

CLYDE WILLIAM

CATHERINE BLAIR

WENDY LYNN

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS
CsS
CS

CS

CS

PA APPSTAT CD

TC

TC

TC

TC



510612

473426

491300

TOTAL: 7

OBRANOVICH

SCHULER

WRIGHT

KRISTIE GAIL

CINDI JOELLE

KELLI LYNN

TC

TC

TC



